
SrNo Rly FP Comp No Athlete Name
DRA/RC/
RU Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 2 1 1 C. G. SHANKAR 
(SHM1401195901)

KARNAT
AKA
STATE
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Stage1
Stage2

44
43

44
45

46
47

134
135

-0 269-0x I C

2 2 2 467 MOHAMMAD AJMAL 
(SHM0706199002)

KARNAT
AKA
STATE
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Stage1
Stage2

45
43

44
49

40
41

129
133

-0 262-0x II C

3 3 3 10 MONISH K LAL 
(SHM2406198703)

KARNAT
AKA
STATE
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Stage1
Stage2

41
40

41
39

43
39

125
118

-0 243-0x III C

4 4 4 8 SHASHIDHAR MATHADA
SHIVASARVOTHAMA
(SHM2806198302)

KARNAT
AKA
STATE
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Stage1
Stage2

46
41

44
42

42
28

132
111

-0 243-0x IV C

5 4 2 464 JAMES JOSEPH
PULLOKARAN
(PSHM2208197001)

KARNAT
AKA
STATE
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Stage1
Stage2

40
46

36
42

44
32

120
120

-0 240-0x V C

6 4 5 19 BHAKTAVATSALAM DILIP
(SHM0106199101)

KARNAT
AKA
STATE
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Stage1
Stage2

39
45

37
41

36
35

112
121

-0 233-0x VI C

7 4 3 2 PRASAD DHANANJAY
GAIKWAD
(SHM1612198302)

KARNAT
AKA
STATE
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Stage1
Stage2

41
35

40
38

34
33

115
106

-0 221-0x VII C

Summary: Total Competitors : 7, DNS : 0, C : 7, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ :
Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-30) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

 

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

Page 1 of 1



SrNo Rly FP Comp No Athlete Name
DRA/RC/
RU Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 2 1 1 C. G. SHANKAR 
(SHM1401195901)

KARNAT
AKA
STATE
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Precision
Rapid

44
43

44
45

46
47

134
135

-0 269-0x I C

Summary: Total Competitors : 1, DNS : 0, C : 1, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ :
Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-32) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP SENIOR MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL

 

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

Page 1 of 1



SrNo Rly FP Comp No Athlete Name
DRA/RC/
RU Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 3 4 15 SURAJ NAGARAJ
(SHM1502200112)

KARNAT
AKA
STATE
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Stage1
Stage2

43
45

47
46

33
43

123
134

-0 257-0x I C

Summary: Total Competitors : 1, DNS : 0, C : 1, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ :
Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-33) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN FOR MQS

 

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

Page 1 of 1



SrNo Rly FP Comp No Athlete Name
DRA/RC/
RU Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 4 2 464 JAMES JOSEPH
PULLOKARAN
(PSHM2208197001)

KARNAT
AKA
STATE
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Precision
Rapid

40
46

36
42

44
32

120
120

-0 240-0x I C

2 3 2 486 SANJAY JAYARAMAN
(SHM0508197501)

KARNAT
AKA
STATE
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Precision
Rapid

39
27

42
31

37
32

118
90

-0 208-0x II C

3 4 1 343 NAGARAJ R. 
(SHM2005197901)

KARNAT
AKA
STATE
RIFLE
ASSOCI
ATION

Precision
Rapid

34
27

31
30

34
23

99
80

-0 179-0x III C

Summary: Total Competitors : 3, DNS : 0, C : 3, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ :
Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-81) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL

 

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

Page 1 of 1



738.0-0x

730.0-0x

Rank Comp No. Athlete Name

1 KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

467
10
19

MOHAMMAD AJMAL 
MONISH K LAL 
BHAKTAVATSALAM DILIP

262.0-0x
243.0-0x
233.0-0x

2 KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

1
464
2

C. G. SHANKAR 
JAMES JOSEPH PULLOKARAN
PRASAD DHANANJAY GAIKWAD

269.0-0x
240.0-0x
221.0-0x

TEAM RESULT

(S-30) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

 

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026
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