



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**(S-30) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL**

SrNo	Rly	FP	Comp No	Athlete Name	DRA/RC/ RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
							1	2	3					
1	2	1	1	C. G. SHANKAR (SHM1401195901)	KARNAT AKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	Stage1 Stage2	44 43	44 45	46 47	134 135	-0	269-0x	I	C
2	2	2	467	MOHAMMAD AJMAL (SHM0706199002)	KARNAT AKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	Stage1 Stage2	45 43	44 49	40 41	129 133	-0	262-0x	II	C
3	3	3	10	MONISH K LAL (SHM2406198703)	KARNAT AKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	Stage1 Stage2	41 40	41 39	43 39	125 118	-0	243-0x	III	C
4	4	4	8	SHASHIDHAR MATHADA SHIVASARVOTHAMA (SHM2806198302)	KARNAT AKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	Stage1 Stage2	46 41	44 42	42 28	132 111	-0	243-0x	IV	C
5	4	2	464	JAMES JOSEPH PULLOKARAN (PSHM2208197001)	KARNAT AKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	Stage1 Stage2	40 46	36 42	44 32	120 120	-0	240-0x	V	C
6	4	5	19	BHAKTAVATSALAM DILIP (SHM0106199101)	KARNAT AKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	Stage1 Stage2	39 45	37 41	36 35	112 121	-0	233-0x	VI	C
7	4	3	2	PRASAD DHANANJAY GAIKWAD (SHM1612198302)	KARNAT AKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	Stage1 Stage2	41 35	40 38	34 33	115 106	-0	221-0x	VII	C

Summary: Total Competitors : 7, DNS : 0, C : 7, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**(S-32) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP SENIOR MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL**

SrNo	Rly	FP	Comp No	Athlete Name	DRA/RC/RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
							1	2	3					
1	2	1	1	C. G. SHANKAR (SHM1401195901)	KARNAT AKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	Precision Rapid	44 43	44 45	46 47	134 135	-0	269-0x	I	C

Summary: Total Competitors : 1, DNS : 0, C : 1, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**(S-33) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN FOR MQS**

SrNo	Rly	FP	Comp No	Athlete Name	DRA/RC/RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
							1	2	3					
1	3	4	15	SURAJ NAGARAJ (SHM1502200112)	KARNAT AKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	Stage1 Stage2	43 45	47 46	33 43	123 134	-0	257-0x	I	C

Summary: Total Competitors : 1, DNS : 0, C : 1, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**(S-81) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL**

SrNo	Rly	FP	Comp No	Athlete Name	DRA/RC/RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
							1	2	3					
1	4	2	464	JAMES JOSEPH PULLOKARAN (PSHM2208197001)	KARNAT AKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	Precision Rapid	40 46	36 42	44 32	120 120	-0	240-0x	I	C
2	3	2	486	SANJAY JAYARAMAN (SHM0508197501)	KARNAT AKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	Precision Rapid	39 27	42 31	37 32	118 90	-0	208-0x	II	C
3	4	1	343	NAGARAJ R. (SHM2005197901)	KARNAT AKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCI ATION	Precision Rapid	34 27	31 30	34 23	99 80	-0	179-0x	III	C

Summary: Total Competitors : 3, DNS : 0, C : 3, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, Rly : Relay, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**TEAM RESULT**

**(S-30) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL**

Rank	Comp No.	Athlete Name	
<b>1</b>	<b>KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION</b>		<b>738.0-0x</b>
	467	MOHAMMAD AJMAL	262.0-0x
	10	MONISH K LAL	243.0-0x
	19	BHAKTAVATSALAM DILIP	233.0-0x
<b>2</b>	<b>KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION</b>		<b>730.0-0x</b>
	1	C. G. SHANKAR	269.0-0x
	464	JAMES JOSEPH PULLOKARAN	240.0-0x
	2	PRASAD DHANANJAY GAIKWAD	221.0-0x